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Net Cost (Savings)
General Fund

Appropriations/Allocations
General Fund

Federal Expenditures Fund

Revenue
Federal Expenditures Fund

Fiscal Detail and Notes

FY 2017-18

$7,832,574

$7,832,574
$14,221,198

$14,221,198

Preliminary Fiscal Impact Statement

FY 2018-19

$10,861,192

$10,861,192
$19,596,441

$19,596,441

Projections
FY 2019-20

$11,404,252

$11,404,252
$20,576,263

$20,576,263

Projections
FY 2020-21

$11,974,464

$11,974,464
$21,605,077

$21,605,077

The Department of Health and Human Services will require General Fund appropriations of $7,832,574 in fiscal year
2017-18 and $10,861,192 in fiscal year 2018-19 for reimbursement of medically tailored food and nutrition
interventions and the system updates and testing required for this change. Federal Expenditures Fund allocations will

also be required for the FMAP match.
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